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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

orning - warm up 7:30am

Event 1 Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Event 1 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 14 Wharenui 2:20.29 1 Bryn Rumble 16 Wharenui 2:13.25
2 Thomas MacGibbon 14 Wharenui 2:20.89 2 Zeke Pine 16 Qeii 2:13.28
3 James Currie 13 Jasi 2:28.54 3 Riley Taylor 17 Timaru 2:15.23
4 EzraDalley 14 Qeii 2:31.92 4 Hunter Wilson 17 Qeii 2:15.55
5 Jack Findlay 14 Wanaka 2:34.13 5 Satori Dobbie 18 Qeii 2:15.82
6 William Tudgey 13 Timaru 2:35.14 6 Angus Kelliher 15 Nth Canterbury 2:16.11
7 Zach Knowles 13 Waitaha 2:35.46 7 Nick Pryde 18 Neptune 2:18.44
8 Marvin Treacy 14 Qeii 2:36.46 8 Joel Nicholls 15 Jasi 2:20.04
9 Wills Graham 13 Nth Canterbury 2:38.61 9 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 14 Wharenui 2:20.29
10 Mason Jenkins 14 Nth Canterbury 2:41.85 10 Thomas MacGibbon 14 Wharenui 2:20.89
11 Regan Cross 14 Murihiku 2:44.56 11 Matthew Moore 15 Timaru 2:22.53
12 Emlyn Clayden 13 Vikings 2:44.83 12 Max Wolf 15 Zenith 2:22.99
13 Callum Lockhart 13 Vikings 2:45.94 13 Samuel Gray 16 Timaru 2:23.22
14 Caleb Stewart 13 Nth Canterbury 2:48.17 14 Quinton Hurley 16 Jasi 2:25.61
15 Caleb Head 13 Waitaha 2:52.64 15 Nathan Penrose 15 Vikings 2:26.33
16 Oliver Creagh 14 Nth Canterbury 2:53.44 16 Nick Close 15 Nth Canterbury 2:27.33
17 Robert Furrer 14 Timaru 2:56.02 17 James Currie 13 Jasi 2:28.54
18 Dylan Foote 13 Queenstown 2:56.68 18 Peter Nichols 15 Waitaha 2:28.58
19 Robbie Smith 13 Vikings 2:57.33 19 Courtland Ellis 18 Neptune 2:28.89
--- Lewy Bell 13 Nth Canterbury DQ 20 Jared Scammell 16 Ashburton 2:28.92
21 Brayan Kamminga 16 Qeii 2:28.97
Event 1 Men 15-16 200 LC Meter Backstroke .
A A 22 Matthew Harford 17 Jasi 2:30.25
Name AgeTeam Finals Time 23 Luka Foy 15 Temuka 2:30.94
1 Bryn Rumble 16 Wharenui 2:13.25 24 Ezra Dalley 14 Qeii 2:31.92
2 ZekePine 16 Qeii 2:13.28 25 George Kral 17 Selwyn 2:32.10
3 Angus. Kelliher 15 Nt}.1 Canterbury 2:16.11 26 James Criglington 16 Jasi 2:33.56
4 Joel Nicholls 15 Jasi 2:20.04 27 Jordan Kelliher 15 Zenith 2:34.11
5 Matthew Moore 15 Tlm.aru 2:22.53 28 Jack Findlay 14 Wanaka 2:34.13
6 MaxWolf 15 Zenith 2:22.99 29 William Tudgey 13 Timaru 2:35.14
7 Samuel Gray 16 Timaru 2:23.22 30 Zach Knowles 13 Waitaha 2:35.46
8 Quinton Hurley 16 Jast 2:25.61 31 Marvin Treacy 14 Qeii 2:36.46
9 Nathan Penrose 15 Vikings 2:26.33 32 Finn Manners 15 Waitaha 2:37 44
10 Nick Close 15 Nth Canterbury 2:27.33 33 Eugene Dickie 15 Nth Canterbury 2:37.65
11 Peter Nichols 15 Waitaha 2:28.58 34 Wills Graham 13 Nth Canterbury 2:38.61
12 Jared Scammell 16 Ashburton 2:28.92 35 Jsaac Cone 15 Aquagym 2:40.53
13 Brayan Kamminga 16 Qeii 2:28.97 36 Mason Jenkins 14 Nth Canterbury 2:41.85
14 Luka Foy 15 Temuka 2:30.94 37 Regan Cross 14 Murihiku 2:44.56
15 James Criglington 16 Jast 2:33.56 38 Emlyn Clayden 13 Vikings 2:44.83
16 Jordan Kelliher 15 Zenith 2:34.11 39 Callum Lockhart 13 Vikings 2:45.94
17" Finn Manners 15 Waitaha 2:37.44 40 Caleb Stewart 13 Nth Canterbury 2:48.17
18 Eugene Dickie 15 Nth Canterbury 2:37.65 41 Billy Stewart-Prangell 16 Vikings 2:50.59
19" Isaac Cone 15 Aquagym 2:40.53 42 Caleb Head 13 Waitaha 2:52.64
20 Billy Stewart-Prangell 16 Vikings 2:50.59 43 Josh Baxter 15 Aquagym 2:53.28
21 ]O_Sh Baxter 15 Aqu.agym 2:53.28 44 Oliver Creagh 14 Nth Canterbury 2:53.44
-+ Timo Schaefer 15 Zenith bQ 45 Robert Furrer 14 Timaru 2:56.02
Event 1 Men 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke 46 Dylan Foote 13 Queenstown 2:56.68
Name AgeTeam Finals Time 47 Robbie Smith 13 Vikings 2:57.33
1 Riley Taylor 17 Timaru 2:15.23 --- Caleb Rahurahu 17 Nth Canterbury DQ
2 Hunter Wilson 17 Qeii 2:15.55 --- Timo Schaefer 15 Zenith DQ
3 Satori Dobbie 18 Qeii 2:15.82 --- Lewy Bell 13 Nth Canterbury DQ
4 Nick Pryde 18 Neptune 2:18.44 Event 2 Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
5 Courtland Ellis 18 Neptune 2:28.89 . .
Name AgeTeam Finals Time
6 Matthew Harford 17 Jasi 2:30.25 “1 Jeri Masangkay 14 Aquagym 2:26.40
7 George Kral 17 Selwyn 2:32.10 *1 Meg Christophers 14 Zenith 2:40.69
--- Caleb Rahurahu 17 Nth Canterbury DQ




Moana Pool - Site License

Results - Wednesday M

orning -

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:20 PM 17/01/2018 Page 2
2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

warm up 7:30am

(Event 2 Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

*2 Holly Rahurahu 14 Nth Canterbury 2:30.12
*2 Amie Pratt 13 Orca 2:46.14
*3  Maisy Perriam 13 Jasi 2:37.94
*3  Anna Hutchens 13 Queenstown 3:07.74
*4 Jade Vesty 14 Jasi 2:39.07
*4 Emily Findlay 13 Wanaka 3:08.66
5 Arwen Kleinsmith 14 Timaru 2:39.12
6 Sophie Moore 14 Waitaha 2:39.56
7 Taylah Martin 13 Selwyn 2:40.17
8 Jocelyn Blay 14 Nth Canterbury 2:40.68
9 Lara Marsh 13 Nth Canterbury 2:43.31
10 Izzy Sharp 13 Timaru 2:43.83
11 Emma Schroder 14 Nth Canterbury 2:44.50
12 Isabelle Wilson 14 Timaru 2:46.97
13 Rebecca Hurley 13 Jasi 2:49.07
14 Eva Matthews 14 Greymouth 2:50.08
15 Nicola Clayton 14 Selwyn 2:50.84
16 Kaylee Uys 14 Timaru 2:52.44
17 Skye Atkins 13 Jasi 2:52.53
18 Tess Jenkins 13 Waitaha 2:56.65
19 Madeline Youngman 14 Vikings 2:57.13
20 Leo Stauder 14 Jasi 2:58.24
21 Sophie Hickey 13 Wharenui 2:58.26
22 Noemie Savry 13 Nth Canterbury 2:59.11
23 Natasha Pannett 14 Timaru 3:00.90
24 Arianna George 14 Timaru 3:02.59
25 Francesca Damiano 14 Aquagym 3:02.63
26 Hikaru Takao 13 Nth Canterbury 3:05.20
27 Jordy Galway 13 Nth Canterbury 3:08.48
28 Sophie Hall 13 Temuka 3:12.48
--- Milli Low 13 Orca DQ
--- Mereana Martin 13 Neptune DQ

Event 2 Women 15-16 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time

*1
*1
*2
*2
*3
*3
4
*4
*5
*5
*6
*6

Event 2 Women 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Annamiek Noye
Olivia Andrew
Abbie Richardson
Esme Paterson
Molly Woodham
Lucy Brooker
Natalie Hutchens
Sarah Hunter
Holly Uluakiola
Victoria Bee
Tasmin Hepburn
Paris Bennett
Caitlyn Murphy
Nicole Heaton
Katie McBride

15 Nth Canterbury
15 Kiwi

15 Jasi

16 Zenith

15 Queenstown
15 Wharenui
15 Neptune

16 Vikings

15 Neptune

15 Wharenui
15 Queenstown
15 Waitaha

15 Waitaha

16 Neptune

15 Jasi

2:34.83
2:36.05
2:38.59
2:39.82
2:44.30
2:47.15
2:47.47
2:47.96
2:49.60
2:54.23
2:54.10
2:59.91
3:04.06

DQ

DQ

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
*1 Hannah Bates 17 Aquagym 2:25.81
*1 Caitlin Deans 18 Neptune 2:25.91
*2  Ebony Maikuku 22 Jasi 2:27.36

*2
3
4
5

Devon Familton
Alanah Charlton
Bailey Tait
Cerys Clayden

18 Neptune
18 Vikings
17 Ashburton
17 Vikings

Event 2 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

2:27.55
2:40.83
2:47.91
2:48.92

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Hannah Bates 17 Aquagym 2:25.81
2 Caitlin Deans 18 Neptune 2:2591
3 Jeri Masangkay 14 Aquagym 2:26.40
4 Ebony Maikuku 22 Jasi 2:27.36
5 Devon Familton 18 Neptune 2:27.55
6 Holly Rahurahu 14 Nth Canterbury 2:30.12
7 Annamiek Noye 15 Nth Canterbury 2:34.83
8 Olivia Andrew 15 Kiwi 2:36.05
9 Maisy Perriam 13 Jasi 2:37.94
10 Abbie Richardson 15 Jasi 2:38.59
11 Jade Vesty 14 Jasi 2:39.07
12 Arwen Kleinsmith 14 Timaru 2:39.12
13 Sophie Moore 14 Waitaha 2:39.56
14 Esme Paterson 16 Zenith 2:39.82
15 Taylah Martin 13 Selwyn 2:40.17
16 Jocelyn Blay 14 Nth Canterbury 2:40.68
17 Meg Christophers 14 Zenith 2:40.69
18 Alanah Charlton 18 Vikings 2:40.83
19 Lara Marsh 13 Nth Canterbury 2:43.31
20 Izzy Sharp 13 Timaru 2:43.83
21 Molly Woodham 15 Queenstown 2:44.30
22 Emma Schroder 14 Nth Canterbury 2:44.50
23 Amie Pratt 13 Orca 2:46.14
24 Isabelle Wilson 14 Timaru 2:46.97
25 Lucy Brooker 15 Wharenui 2:47.15
26 Natalie Hutchens 15 Neptune 2:47.47
27 Bailey Tait 17 Ashburton 2:4791
28 Sarah Hunter 16 Vikings 2:47.96
29 Cerys Clayden 17 Vikings 2:48.92
30 Rebecca Hurley 13 Jasi 2:49.07
31 Holly Uluakiola 15 Neptune 2:49.60
32 Eva Matthews 14 Greymouth 2:50.08
33 Nicola Clayton 14 Selwyn 2:50.84
34 Kaylee Uys 14 Timaru 2:52.44
35 Skye Atkins 13 Jasi 2:52.53
36 Tasmin Hepburn 15 Queenstown 2:54.10
37 Victoria Bee 15 Wharenui 2:54.23
38 Tess Jenkins 13 Waitaha 2:56.65
39 Madeline Youngman 14 Vikings 2:57.13
40 Leo Stauder 14 Jasi 2:58.24
41 Sophie Hickey 13 Wharenui 2:58.26
42 Noemie Savry 13 Nth Canterbury 2:59.11
43 Paris Bennett 15 Waitaha 2:59.91
44 Natasha Pannett 14 Timaru 3:00.90
45 Arianna George 14 Timaru 3:02.59
46 Francesca Damiano 14 Aquagym 3:02.63
47 Caitlyn Murphy 15 Waitaha 3:04.06
48 Hikaru Takao 13 Nth Canterbury 3:05.20
49 Anna Hutchens 13 Queenstown 3:07.74
50 Jordy Galway 13 Nth Canterbury 3:08.48
51 Emily Findlay 13 Wanaka 3:08.66
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(Event 2 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
52 Sophie Hall 13 Temuka 3:12.48
--- Milli Low 13 Orca DQ
--- Katie McBride 15 Jasi DQ
--- Nicole Heaton 16 Neptune DQ
--- Mereana Martin 13 Neptune DQ

Event 3 Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Cameron Slee 14 Jasi 1:15.13
2 Matthew Gray 14 Timaru 1:17.81
3 Oliver Graves 13 Aquagym 1:21.72
4 Benjamin Silipo 13 Wanaka 1:21.79
5 Gus Morrow 14 Jasi 1:22.07
6 Ezra Dalley 14 Qeii 1:25.90
7 Toby Taylor 13 Timaru 1:2891
8 Dominic Coleman 14 Timaru 1:29.01
9 Dylan Foote 13 Queenstown 1:30.19
10 Emlyn Clayden 13 Vikings 1:30.27
11 Oliver Creagh 14 Nth Canterbury 1:32.53
12 Oscar Baggaley 13 Vikings 1:32.70
13 Caleb Stewart 13 Nth Canterbury 1:32.93
14 Peri Manners 13 Waitaha 1:33.29
15 Piere Tapsell 14 Neptune 1:33.63
16 Matthew Scammell 14 Ashburton 1:34.16
17 Robbie Smith 13 Vikings 1:35.26
18 Tom Rae 13 Aquagym 1:37.29
19 Robert Furrer 14 Timaru 1:37.70
20 Harry Greenwood 13 Jasi 1:40.22
--- Sean Diggle 14 Neptune DQ
--- Marcus Furrer 14 Timaru DQ

Event 3 Men 15-16 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Tom Dreaver 16 Qeii 1:11.46
2 Zeke Pine 16 Qeii 1:12.38
3 Geoffrey Kemp 16 Neptune 1:14.66
4 Jack Sands 16 Geraldine 1:15.08
5 Isaac Dann 16 Nth Canterbury 1:15.61
6 Louis Clark 16 Wharenui 1:15.65
7 Lochlan McKenzie 15 Vikings 1:17.42
8 Ethan Taylor 15 Waitaha 1:17.57
9 David Cannon 16 Kiwi 1:17.84
10 Taylor Berry 15 Greymouth 1:17.99
11 Eli Familton 15 Neptune 1:18.05
12 Liam Moloney 16 Jasi 1:18.29
13 Dylan Booysens 16 Selwyn 1:18.39
14 Elliott Alloo 15 Kiwi 1:20.08
15 Calum Jones 16 Aquagym 1:20.32
16 Alex Graham 16 Selwyn 1:20.49
17 Isaak Frewen 15 Queenstown 1:21.24
18 Alex Nash 15 Selwyn 1:21.49
19 Zac Baker 15 Wharenui 1:21.96
20 Jack Staples 15 Jasi 1:24.51
21 Cameron loanides 16 Greymouth 1:24.83
22 Finn Manners 15 Waitaha 1:26.61
23 Clay Reid 15 Aquagym 1:27.38

24
25
26
27
28

Nik Dohig
Hamish Clarke
Findlay Knox
Nathan Cowan
%Ileuan Edwards

15 Zenith

15 Jasi

15 Nth Canterbury
15 Vikings

15 Selwyn

Event 3 Men 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1:27.74
1:28.28
1:29.22
1:32.17
1:32.19

Event 3 Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Tame Govaerts-Paul 18 Zenith 1:07.38
2 Flynn McDonald 17 Jasi 1:10.94
3 Ben Carr 18 Neptune 1:14.48
4 Reed Stevenson 17 Timaru 1:17.52
5 William Christophers 17 Zenith 1:20.74
6 George Kral 17 Selwyn 1:23.96
7 Elliott Hughes 17 Wharenui 1:30.73

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Tame Govaerts-Paul 18 Zenith 1:07.38
2 Flynn McDonald 17 Jasi 1:10.94
3 Tom Dreaver 16 Qeii 1:11.46
4 Zeke Pine 16 Qeii 1:12.38
5 Ben Carr 18 Neptune 1:14.48
6 Geoffrey Kemp 16 Neptune 1:14.66
7 Jack Sands 16 Geraldine 1:15.08
8 Cameron Slee 14 Jasi 1:15.13
9 Isaac Dann 16 Nth Canterbury 1:15.61
10 Louis Clark 16 Wharenui 1:15.65
11 Lochlan McKenzie 15 Vikings 1:17.42
12 Reed Stevenson 17 Timaru 1:17.52
13 Ethan Taylor 15 Waitaha 1:17.57
14 Matthew Gray 14 Timaru 1:17.81
15 David Cannon 16 Kiwi 1:17.84
16 Taylor Berry 15 Greymouth 1:17.99
17 Eli Familton 15 Neptune 1:18.05
18 Liam Moloney 16 Jasi 1:18.29
19 Dylan Booysens 16 Selwyn 1:18.39
20 Elliott Alloo 15 Kiwi 1:20.08
21 Calum Jones 16 Aquagym 1:20.32
22 Alex Graham 16 Selwyn 1:20.49
23 William Christophers 17 Zenith 1:20.74
24 Isaak Frewen 15 Queenstown 1:21.24
25 Alex Nash 15 Selwyn 1:21.49
26 Oliver Graves 13 Aquagym 1:21.72
27 Benjamin Silipo 13 Wanaka 1:21.79
28 Zac Baker 15 Wharenui 1:21.96
29 Gus Morrow 14 Jasi 1:22.07
30 George Kral 17 Selwyn 1:23.96
31 Jack Staples 15 Jasi 1:24.51
32 Cameron loanides 16 Greymouth 1:24.83
33 Ezra Dalley 14 Qeii 1:25.90
34 Finn Manners 15 Waitaha 1:26.61
35 Clay Reid 15 Aquagym 1:27.38
36 Nik Dohig 15 Zenith 1:27.74
37 Hamish Clarke 15 Jasi 1:28.28
38 Toby Taylor 13 Timaru 1:2891
39 Dominic Coleman 14 Timaru 1:29.01
40 Findlay Knox 15 Nth Canterbury 1:29.22
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(Event 3 Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
41 Dylan Foote 13 Queenstown 1:30.19
42 Emlyn Clayden 13 Vikings 1:30.27
43 Elliott Hughes 17 Wharenui 1:30.73
44 Nathan Cowan 15 Vikings 1:32.17
45 %]leuan Edwards 15 Selwyn 1:32.19
46 Oliver Creagh 14 Nth Canterbury 1:32.53
47 Oscar Baggaley 13 Vikings 1:32.70
48 Caleb Stewart 13 Nth Canterbury 1:32.93
49 Peri Manners 13 Waitaha 1:33.29
50 Piere Tapsell 14 Neptune 1:33.63
51 Matthew Scammell 14 Ashburton 1:34.16
52 Robbie Smith 13 Vikings 1:35.26
53 Tom Rae 13 Aquagym 1:37.29
54 Robert Furrer 14 Timaru 1:37.70
55 Harry Greenwood 13 Jasi 1:40.22
--- Marcus Furrer 14 Timaru DQ
--- Sean Diggle 14 Neptune DQ

Event 4 Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

*1 Madison Wills 13 Kiwi 1:17.63
*1 Holly Bridgman 14 Wharenui 1:24.79
*2 Jordan Summers 14 Taieri 1:21.97
*2 Cassandra Taylor 13 Nth Canterbury 1:26.51
*3 Zoe McCane 14 Neptune 1:23.82
*3 Leila Rhodes 13 Jasi 1:26.69
*4  Caitlin Close 13 Jasi 1:26.87
*4  Jemma Wilson 13 Taieri 1:29.01
*5  Aria Marsh 14 Nth Canterbury 1:29.76
*5  Gabbi Barr 14 Queenstown 1:29.84
*6 Julie Song 14 Wharenui 1:30.44
*6 Caitlin Reilly 14 Zenith 1:33.50
7 Emma Schroder 14 Nth Canterbury 1:31.06
8 Hayley Cliffe 14 Wharenui 1:33.13
9 Isabelle Wilson 14 Timaru 1:33.39
10 Eva Matthews 14 Greymouth 1:33.78
11 Chloe Newbigging 13 Waitaha 1:34.52
12 Jasmin Kamminga 14 Qeii 1:35.65
13 Rose Smith 14 Qeii 1:37.10
14 Bonnie Smith 13 Qeii 1:37.31
15 Hikaru Takao 13 Nth Canterbury 1:38.93
16 Noemie Savry 13 Nth Canterbury 1:39.53
17 Victoria Binnie 14 Ashburton 1:41.05
18 Lily Webb 13 Nth Canterbury 1:42.12
--- Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 13 Oamaru X1:26.43
--- Charlotte Payne 13 Queenstown X1:40.59
--- Jessie Kelliher 13 Nth Canterbury x1:45.06
--- Issy Kennedy 13 Waitaha x1:47.11
--- Natasha Frame 14 Wharenui DQ

Event 4 Women 15-16 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
*1 Kaylee Jackson 16 Qeii 1:12.98
*1 Holly Uluakiola 15 Neptune 1:23.63
*2  Ruby Wagenvoord 16 Aquagym 1:16.07
*2 Sophie Wilson 16 Neptune 1:24.94

*3
*3
*4
4
*5
*5
*6
*6

Event 4 Women 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ella Thyne
Gabby White
Caitlin McKenzie
Nicole Heaton
Annamiek Noye
Laura Bungard
Natasha Johnson
Molly Woodham
Evelyn Ponga
Olivia Wrathall
Caitlin Alexander
Miki Tiltman
Emma Arthur
Issy Young

Paris Bennett
Kaylee Gibbs
Isabella Gold
Ana Tarapi

15
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
16
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
16
15

Vikings
Queenstown
Vikings
Neptune
Nth Canterbury
Taieri
Aquagym
Queenstown
Wharenui
Jasi

Timaru
Selwyn
Greymouth
Aquagym
Waitaha
Zenith
Neptune
Neptune

1:24.51
1:25.21
1:24.97
1:27.69
1:25.67
1:28.04
1:25.97
1:28.33
1:26.59
1:27.07
1:27.50
1:28.40
1:33.26
1:35.19
1:41.10
x1:44.51
DQ

DQ

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

*1 Hannah Bates 17 Aquagym 1:15.09
*1 Devon Familton 18 Neptune 1:20.21
*2 Lucy Gordon 18 Jasi 1:17.82
*2 Emma Dick 19 Alexandra 1:21.62
*3 Claire Burgess 23 Aquagym 1:19.09
*3  Olivia Gold 19 Neptune 1:23.23
4 Jasmin Dreaver 17 Qeii 1:23.71
5 Olivia Damiano 17 Qeii 1:28.19
6 Maeve Sullivan 17 Qeii 1:31.04
--- %Katie Short 23 Zenith x2:15.05

Event 4 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Kaylee Jackson 16 Qeii 1:12.98
2 Hannah Bates 17 Aquagym 1:15.09
3 Ruby Wagenvoord 16 Aquagym 1:16.07
4 Madison Wills 13 Kiwi 1:17.63
5 Lucy Gordon 18 Jasi 1:17.82
6 Claire Burgess 23 Aquagym 1:19.09
7 Devon Familton 18 Neptune 1:20.21
8 Emma Dick 19 Alexandra 1:21.62
9 Jordan Summers 14 Taieri 1:21.97
10 Olivia Gold 19 Neptune 1:23.23
11 Holly Uluakiola 15 Neptune 1:23.63
12 Jasmin Dreaver 17 Qeii 1:23.71
13 Zoe McCane 14 Neptune 1:23.82
14 Ella Thyne 15 Vikings 1:24.51
15 Holly Bridgman 14 Wharenui 1:24.79
16 Sophie Wilson 16 Neptune 1:24.94
17 Caitlin McKenzie 16 Vikings 1:24.97
18 Gabby White 16 Queenstown 1:25.21
19 Annamiek Noye 15 Nth Canterbury 1:25.67
20 Natasha Johnson 16 Aquagym 1:25.97
21 Cassandra Taylor 13 Nth Canterbury 1:26.51
22 Evelyn Ponga 16 Wharenui 1:26.59
23 Leila Rhodes 13 Jasi 1:26.69
24 Caitlin Close 13 Jasi 1:26.87
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(Event 4 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
25 Olivia Wrathall 15 Jasi 1:27.07
26 Caitlin Alexander 15 Timaru 1:27.50
27 Nicole Heaton 16 Neptune 1:27.69
28 Laura Bungard 16 Taieri 1:28.04
29 Olivia Damiano 17 Qeii 1:28.19
30 Molly Woodham 15 Queenstown 1:28.33
31 Miki Tiltman 15 Selwyn 1:28.40
32 Jemma Wilson 13 Taieri 1:29.01
33 Aria Marsh 14 Nth Canterbury 1:29.76
34 Gabbi Barr 14 Queenstown 1:29.84
35 Julie Song 14 Wharenui 1:30.44
36 Maeve Sullivan 17 Qeii 1:31.04
37 Emma Schroder 14 Nth Canterbury 1:31.06
38 Hayley Cliffe 14 Wharenui 1:33.13
39 Emma Arthur 16 Greymouth 1:33.26
40 Isabelle Wilson 14 Timaru 1:33.39
41 Caitlin Reilly 14 Zenith 1:33.50
42 Eva Matthews 14 Greymouth 1:33.78
43 Chloe Newbigging 13 Waitaha 1:34.52
44 Issy Young 15 Aquagym 1:35.19
45 Jasmin Kamminga 14 Qeii 1:35.65
46 Rose Smith 14 Qeii 1:37.10
47 Bonnie Smith 13 Qeii 1:37.31
48 Hikaru Takao 13 Nth Canterbury 1:38.93
49 Noemie Savry 13 Nth Canterbury 1:39.53
50 Victoria Binnie 14 Ashburton 1:41.05
51 Paris Bennett 15 Waitaha 1:41.10
52 Lily Webb 13 Nth Canterbury 1:42.12
--- Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 13 Oamaru X1:26.43
--- Charlotte Payne 13 Queenstown X1:40.59
--- Issy Kennedy 13 Waitaha x1:47.11
--- %Katie Short 23 Zenith x2:15.05
--- Jessie Kelliher 13 Nth Canterbury x1:45.06
--- Kaylee Gibbs 16 Zenith x1:44.51
--- Ana Tarapi 15 Neptune DQ
--- Isabella Gold 16 Neptune DQ
--- Natasha Frame 14 Wharenui DQ

Event 5 Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 14 Wharenui 27.58
2 Thomas MacGibbon 14 Wharenui 28.66
3 Cameron Slee 14 Jasi 29.10
4 Matthew Gray 14 Timaru 30.31
5 Jack Findlay 14 Wanaka 30.53
6 Zach Knowles 13 Waitaha 31.06
7 Mason Jenkins 14 Nth Canterbury 31.26
8 Conor Foley-Smith 14 Geraldine 31.68
9 Sean Diggle 14 Neptune 32.01
10 Blake Farr 14 Ashburton 32.27
11 Oli Heaton 13 Selwyn 32.75
12 Benjamin Silipo 13 Wanaka 32.78
13 Ezra Dalley 14 Qeii 32.79
14 Eli Wilson 13 Aquagym 32.86
15 Charlie Gilbert 14 Oamaru 32.90
16 Zander Reid 13 Aquagym 33.00

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Gus Morrow
Peri Manners
Daniel Gilbert
Regan Cross
Lewy Bell
Dylan Foote
Oscar Baggaley
Toby Taylor

Matthew Scammell

Marcus Furrer

Tom Rae

Harry Greenwood

Robbie Smith
Robert Furrer
Caleb Stewart

14
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13

Jasi

Waitaha
Oamaru
Murihiku

Nth Canterbury
Queenstown
Vikings

Timaru
Ashburton
Timaru
Aquagym

Jasi

Vikings

Timaru

Nth Canterbury

Event 5 Men 15-16 50 LC Meter Butterfly

33.47
33.90
33.98
34.07
34.84
34.85
35.20
35.53
36.94
38.00
41.95

x42.12

x44.09
DQ
DQ

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Angus Kelliher 15 Nth Canterbury 27.30
2 Oliver Walker 15 Kiwi 27.82
3 Henry Crump 15 Aquagym 27.87
4 Tom Dreaver 16 Qeii 28.11
5 Joel Nicholls 15 Jasi 28.51
6 Zac Baker 15 Wharenui 28.78
7 Isaak Frewen 15 Queenstown 28.84
8 Max Wolf 15 Zenith 28.99
9 Henri Rollinson 16 Selwyn 29.16
10 Samuel Gray 16 Timaru 29.28
11 Eugene Dickie 15 Nth Canterbury 29.48
12 Jared Scammell 16 Ashburton 29.51
13 Luka Foy 15 Temuka 29.70
14 Cameron Pellett 15 Nth Canterbury 29.72
15 Ryan Gibbs 16 Waitaha 29.79
16 Nick Close 15 Nth Canterbury 29.90
17 Findlay Knox 15 Nth Canterbury 29.94
18 Jack Staples 15 Jasi 29.95
19 Archie Perriam 16 Jasi 30.27
20 Marshall Setu 15 Vikings 30.56
21 Timo Schaefer 15 Zenith 30.68
22 Nathan Penrose 15 Vikings 30.87
23 Riley Stewart 15 Nth Canterbury 30.97
24 Isaac Dann 16 Nth Canterbury 31.18
25 Alex Graham 16 Selwyn 31.35
26 Elliott Alloo 15 Kiwi 32.01
27 Clay Reid 15 Aquagym 32.53
28 Isaac Cone 15 Aquagym 32.77
29 Cameron loanides 16 Greymouth 33.34
30 Hamish Clarke 15 Jasi 34.22
31 Eli Familton 15 Neptune 34.41
32 Y%leuan Edwards 15 Selwyn 35.54
33 Billy Stewart-Prangell 16 Vikings 36.18

Event 5 Men 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Christopher Elson 19 Wharenui 25.98
2 Charles Porter 24 Vikings 26.33
3 Courtland Ellis 18 Neptune 26.57
4 Satori Dobbie 18 Qeii 26.75
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(Event 5 Men 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

5 Ben Carr 18 Neptune 2691
6 Thomas Wilson 17 Qeii 27.24
7 Tame Govaerts-Paul 18 Zenith 27.65
8 Scott Hallaway 20 Vikings 28.31
9 Bailey Perriam 19 Jasi 28.58
10 Caleb Rahurahu 17 Nth Canterbury 29.31
11 Flynn McDonald 17 Jasi 29.33
12 George Kral 17 Selwyn 29.68
13 Reed Stevenson 17 Timaru 30.15
14 William Christophers 17 Zenith 31.54
15 Elliott Hughes 17 Wharenui 33.17
16 %George Adam 17 Nth Canterbury 37.84

Event 5 Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Christopher Elson 19 Wharenui 25.98
2 Charles Porter 24 Vikings 26.33
3 Courtland Ellis 18 Neptune 26.57
4 Satori Dobbie 18 Qeii 26.75
5 Ben Carr 18 Neptune 2691
6 Thomas Wilson 17 Qeii 27.24
7 Angus Kelliher 15 Nth Canterbury 27.30
8 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 14 Wharenui 27.58
9 Tame Govaerts-Paul 18 Zenith 27.65
10 Oliver Walker 15 Kiwi 27.82
11 Henry Crump 15 Aquagym 27.87
12 Tom Dreaver 16 Qeii 28.11
13 Scott Hallaway 20 Vikings 28.31
14 Joel Nicholls 15 Jasi 28.51
15 Bailey Perriam 19 Jasi 28.58
16 Thomas MacGibbon 14 Wharenui 28.66
17 Zac Baker 15 Wharenui 28.78
18 Isaak Frewen 15 Queenstown 28.84
19 Max Wolf 15 Zenith 28.99
20 Cameron Slee 14 Jasi 29.10
21 Henri Rollinson 16 Selwyn 29.16
22 Samuel Gray 16 Timaru 29.28
23 Caleb Rahurahu 17 Nth Canterbury 29.31
24 Flynn McDonald 17 Jasi 29.33
25 Eugene Dickie 15 Nth Canterbury 29.48
26 Jared Scammell 16 Ashburton 29.51
27 George Kral 17 Selwyn 29.68
28 Luka Foy 15 Temuka 29.70
29 Cameron Pellett 15 Nth Canterbury 29.72
30 Ryan Gibbs 16 Waitaha 29.79
31 Nick Close 15 Nth Canterbury 29.90
32 Findlay Knox 15 Nth Canterbury 29.94
33 Jack Staples 15 Jasi 29.95
34 Reed Stevenson 17 Timaru 30.15
35 Archie Perriam 16 Jasi 30.27
36 Matthew Gray 14 Timaru 30.31
37 Jack Findlay 14 Wanaka 30.53
38 Marshall Setu 15 Vikings 30.56
39 Timo Schaefer 15 Zenith 30.68
40 Nathan Penrose 15 Vikings 30.87
41 Riley Stewart 15 Nth Canterbury 30.97

42
43
44
45
46
47
*48
*48

Zach Knowles
Isaac Dann

Mason Jenkins
Alex Graham
William Christophers
Conor Foley-Smith
Sean Diggle

Elliott Alloo

Blake Farr

Clay Reid

Oli Heaton

Isaac Cone
Benjamin Silipo
Ezra Dalley

Eli Wilson

Charlie Gilbert
Zander Reid
Elliott Hughes
Cameron Ioanides
Gus Morrow

Peri Manners
Daniel Gilbert
Regan Cross
Hamish Clarke

Eli Familton

Lewy Bell

Dylan Foote

Oscar Baggaley
Toby Taylor
%Ileuan Edwards
Billy Stewart-Prangell
Matthew Scammell
%George Adam
Marcus Furrer
Tom Rae

Harry Greenwood
Robbie Smith
Caleb Stewart
Robert Furrer

13 Waitaha

16 Nth Canterbury
14 Nth Canterbury
16 Selwyn

17 Zenith

14 Geraldine

14 Neptune

15 Kiwi

14 Ashburton

15 Aquagym

13 Selwyn

15 Aquagym

13 Wanaka

14 Qeii

13 Aquagym

14 Oamaru

13 Aquagym

17 Wharenui

16 Greymouth

14 Jasi

13 Waitaha

13 Oamaru

14 Murihiku

15 Jasi

15 Neptune

13 Nth Canterbury
13 Queenstown
13 Vikings

13 Timaru

15 Selwyn

16 Vikings

14 Ashburton

17 Nth Canterbury
14 Timaru

13 Aquagym

13 Jasi

13 Vikings

13 Nth Canterbury
14 Timaru

Event 6 Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

31.06
31.18
31.26
31.35
31.54
31.68
32.01
32.01
32.27
32.53
32.75
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.86
32.90
33.00
33.17
33.34
33.47
33.90
33.98
34.07
34.22
34.41
34.84
34.85
35.20
35.53
35.54
36.18
36.94
37.84
38.00
41.95
x42.12
x44.09
DQ
DQ

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
*1 Erika Fairweather 14 Neptune 30.01
*1 Bree Middleton 14 Ashburton 32.69
*2 Jordan Summers 14 Taieri 31.53
*2 Jeri Masangkay 14 Aquagym 32.74
*3  Madison Wills 13 Kiwi 32.75
*3 Courtney Linkhorn 14 Aquagym 32.88
*4 Bella Wagenvoord 14 Aquagym 32.95
*4  Jemma Wilson 13 Taieri 33.02
*5 Caitlin Close 13 Jasi 33.01
*5 Virginia Higgs 14 Nth Canterbury 33.01
*5  Milli Low 13 Orca 33.08

6 Mereana Martin 13 Neptune 33.70

*7 Cassandra Taylor 13 Nth Canterbury 33.33
*7 Ashlea Law 13 Kiwi 34.17
*8 Jade Vesty 14 Jasi 34.02
*8 Amie Pratt 13 Orca 36.82
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(Event 6 Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

*9 Rebecca Hurley 13 Jasi 34.17
*9 Caitlin Reilly 14 Zenith 37.59
*10 Ruby Whiting 13 Vikings 34.19
*10 Emily Findlay 13 Wanaka 38.61
*11 Courtney Elliott 14 Ashburton 34.24
*11 Meg McLaughlan 14 Kiwi 38.78
*12 Chloe Newbigging 13 Waitaha 34.38
*12 Nicola Clayton 14 Selwyn 34.38
*12 Anna Hutchens 13 Queenstown 41.99
14 Sophia Hunter 14 Aquagym 34.55
15 Zoe Bayley 14 Timaru 35.93
16 Kaylee Uys 14 Timaru 36.03
17 Hayley Cliffe 14 Wharenui 36.26
18 Hikaru Takao 13 Nth Canterbury 36.33
19 Georgie Lough 13 Waitaha 37.06
20 Leo Stauder 14 Jasi 37.12
21 Skye Atkins 13 Jasi 37.29
22 Natasha Pannett 14 Timaru 37.39
23 Francesca Damiano 14 Aquagym 37.74
24 Sophie Hickey 13 Wharenui 38.36
25 Rose Smith 14 Qeii 38.45
26 Sophie Hall 13 Temuka 38.56
27 Issy Kennedy 13 Waitaha 39.59
28 Meg Stevenson 13 Timaru 39.62
29 Jordy Galway 13 Nth Canterbury 40.41
30 Arianna George 14 Timaru 41.58
31 Jessie Kelliher 13 Nth Canterbury 42.90
--- Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 13 Oamaru X32.72
--- Charlotte Payne 13 Queenstown X40.36
--- Bonnie Smith 13 Qeii x43.88
--- Maisy Perriam 13 Jasi DQ

Event 6 Women 15-16 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

*1 Jessica Scott 15 Neptune 29.38
*1 Kaylee Jackson 16 Qeii 29.50
*2 Esme Paterson 16 Zenith 30.50
*2 Natasha Johnson 16 Aquagym 30.75
*3  Molly Law 15 Neptune 30.51
*3  Evelyn Ponga 16 Wharenui 30.82
*4 Katie McBride 15 Jasi 31.14
*4  Gabby White 16 Queenstown 31.77
*5 Maggie Whiting 16 Vikings 32.38
*5 Sophie Wilson 16 Neptune 32.44
*6 Nicole Heaton 16 Neptune 32.82
*6 Molly Woodham 15 Queenstown 32.82
*6 Miki Tiltman 15 Selwyn 33.11
7 Rose Averill 15 Wharenui 33.22
*8 Natalie Hutchens 15 Neptune 32.98
*8 Manaia Butler 15 Jasi 33.26
*9  Holly Uluakiola 15 Neptune 33.15
*9  Amelia Prusas 15 Selwyn 33.46
*10 Caitlin Alexander 15 Timaru 33.48
*10 Sophie Adamson 16 Queenstown 33.65
*11 Abbie Richardson 15 Jasi 33.73
*11 Laura Bungard 16 Taieri 33.77

*12
*12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Baileigh O'Sullivan
Kaylee Gibbs
Claudia Rogers
Ella Thyne

Leigh Harrison
Issy Young

Emma Arthur
Lucy Brooker

15
16
15
15
16
15
16
15

Jasi

Zenith
Aquagym
Vikings
Ashburton
Aquagym
Greymouth
Wharenui

Event 6 Women 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

34.21
40.63
34.88
35.70
35.97
38.31
38.53
39.32

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
*1 Emily Rennell 19 Jasi 28.90
*1 Gabrielle Trotter 17 Neptune 31.14
*2 Justine Owen 17 Vikings 32.39
*2  Emma Dick 19 Alexandra 34.39
3 Felicity Lowen 19 Aquagym 32.41
4 Claire Burgess 23 Aquagym 32.63
5 Ella Treacy 18 Wharenui 32.85
6 Olivia Damiano 17 Qeii 32.88
7 Alanah Charlton 18 Vikings 33.05
8 Lucy Gordon 18 Jasi 33.50
--- %Katie Short 23 Zenith x51.40

Event 6 Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Emily Rennell 19 Jasi 28.90

2 Jessica Scott 15 Neptune 29.38

3 Kaylee Jackson 16 Qeii 29.50

4 Erika Fairweather 14 Neptune 30.01

5 Esme Paterson 16 Zenith 30.50

6 Molly Law 15 Neptune 30.51

7 Natasha Johnson 16 Aquagym 30.75

8 Evelyn Ponga 16 Wharenui 30.82
*9 Gabrielle Trotter 17 Neptune 31.14
*9 Katie McBride 15 Jasi 31.14
11 Jordan Summers 14 Taieri 31.53
12 Gabby White 16 Queenstown 31.77
13 Maggie Whiting 16 Vikings 32.38
14 Justine Owen 17 Vikings 32.39
15 Felicity Lowen 19 Aquagym 32.41
16 Sophie Wilson 16 Neptune 32.44
17 Claire Burgess 23 Aquagym 32.63
18 Bree Middleton 14 Ashburton 32.69
19 Jeri Masangkay 14 Aquagym 32.74
20 Madison Wills 13 Kiwi 32.75
*21 Molly Woodham 15 Queenstown 32.82
*21 Nicole Heaton 16 Neptune 32.82
23 Ella Treacy 18 Wharenui 32.85
*24 Courtney Linkhorn 14 Aquagym 32.88
*24 Olivia Damiano 17 Qeii 32.88
26 Bella Wagenvoord 14 Aquagym 32.95
27 Natalie Hutchens 15 Neptune 32.98
*28 Virginia Higgs 14 Nth Canterbury 33.01
*28 Caitlin Close 13 Jasi 33.01
30 Jemma Wilson 13 Taieri 33.02
31 Alanah Charlton 18 Vikings 33.05
32 Milli Low 13 Orca 33.08
33 Miki Tiltman 15 Selwyn 33.11
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(Event 6 Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

34 Holly Uluakiola 15 Neptune 33.15
35 Rose Averill 15 Wharenui 33.22
36 Manaia Butler 15 Jasi 33.26
37 Cassandra Taylor 13 Nth Canterbury 33.33
38 Amelia Prusas 15 Selwyn 33.46
39 Caitlin Alexander 15 Timaru 33.48
40 Lucy Gordon 18 Jasi 33.50
41 Sophie Adamson 16 Queenstown 33.65
42 Mereana Martin 13 Neptune 33.70
43 Abbie Richardson 15 Jasi 33.73
44 Laura Bungard 16 Taieri 33.77
45 Jade Vesty 14 Jasi 34.02
*46 Ashlea Law 13 Kiwi 34.17
*46 Rebecca Hurley 13 Jasi 34.17
48 Ruby Whiting 13 Vikings 34.19
49 Baileigh O'Sullivan 15 Jasi 34.21
50 Courtney Elliott 14 Ashburton 34.24
*51 Nicola Clayton 14 Selwyn 34.38
*51 Chloe Newbigging 13 Waitaha 34.38
53 Emma Dick 19 Alexandra 34.39
54 Sophia Hunter 14 Aquagym 34.55
55 Claudia Rogers 15 Aquagym 34.88
56 Ella Thyne 15 Vikings 35.70
57 Zoe Bayley 14 Timaru 35.93
58 Leigh Harrison 16 Ashburton 35.97
59 Kaylee Uys 14 Timaru 36.03
60 Hayley Cliffe 14 Wharenui 36.26
61 Hikaru Takao 13 Nth Canterbury 36.33
62 Amie Pratt 13 Orca 36.82
63 Georgie Lough 13 Waitaha 37.06
64 Leo Stauder 14 Jasi 37.12
65 Skye Atkins 13 Jasi 37.29
66 Natasha Pannett 14 Timaru 37.39
67 Caitlin Reilly 14 Zenith 37.59
68 Francesca Damiano 14 Aquagym 37.74
69 Issy Young 15 Aquagym 38.31
70 Sophie Hickey 13 Wharenui 38.36
71 Rose Smith 14 Qeii 38.45
72 Emma Arthur 16 Greymouth 38.53
73 Sophie Hall 13 Temuka 38.56
74 Emily Findlay 13 Wanaka 38.61
75 Meg McLaughlan 14 Kiwi 38.78
76 Lucy Brooker 15 Wharenui 39.32
77 lIssy Kennedy 13 Waitaha 39.59
78 Meg Stevenson 13 Timaru 39.62
79 Jordy Galway 13 Nth Canterbury 40.41
80 Kaylee Gibbs 16 Zenith 40.63
81 Arianna George 14 Timaru 41.58
82 Anna Hutchens 13 Queenstown 41.99
83 Jessie Kelliher 13 Nth Canterbury 42.90
--- Bonnie Smith 13 Qeii x43.88
--- Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 13 Oamaru X32.72
--- Charlotte Payne 13 Queenstown X40.36
--- %Katie Short 23 Zenith x51.40
--- Maisy Perriam 13 Jasi DQ

Event 7 Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 James Currie 13 Jasi 4:40.79
2 Charlie Gilbert 14 Oamaru 4:42.10
3 Oliver Graves 13 Aquagym 4:42.51
4 William Tudgey 13 Timaru 4:43.31
5 Dominic Coleman 14 Timaru 4:45.21
6 Blake Farr 14 Ashburton 4:50.71
7 Zach Knowles 13 Waitaha 4:52.39
8 Halalova Asi 14 Oamaru 4:53.42
9 Oli Heaton 13 Selwyn 4:54.33
10 Wills Graham 13 Nth Canterbury 4:58.94
11 Callum Lockhart 13 Vikings 5:04.83
12 Daniel Gilbert 13 Oamaru 5:09.78
13 Conor Foley-Smith 14 Geraldine 5:12.62
14 Marvin Treacy 14 Qeii 5:13.12
15 Lewy Bell 13 Nth Canterbury 5:14.38
16 Mason Jenkins 14 Nth Canterbury 5:15.80
17 Emlyn Clayden 13 Vikings 5:19.88
18 Matthew Scammell 14 Ashburton 5:28.23
19 Caleb Head 13 Waitaha 5:30.37
--- Robbie Smith 13 Vikings x5:35.78
--- Oscar Baggaley 13 Vikings DQ

Event 7 Men 15-16 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Quinton Hurley 16 Jasi 4:08.99
2 Bryn Rumble 16 Wharenui 4:17.11
3 Louis Clark 16 Wharenui 4:18.18
4 Henri Rollinson 16 Selwyn 4:22.71
5 Jack Sands 16 Geraldine 4:23.18
6 Alex Nash 15 Selwyn 4:28.38
7 Geoffrey Kemp 16 Neptune 4:28.74
8 Jared Scammell 16 Ashburton 4:29.62
9 Liam Moloney 16 Jasi 4:29.65
10 Dylan Booysens 16 Selwyn 4:30.32
11 Calum Jones 16 Aquagym 4:30.46
12 Archie Perriam 16 Jasi 4:30.79
13 Matthew Moore 15 Timaru 4:31.21
14 Henry Crump 15 Aquagym 4:34.16
15 Alex Graham 16 Selwyn 4:36.22
16 Jack Staples 15 Jasi 4:41.07
17 Brayan Kamminga 16 Qeii 4:42.94
18 David Cannon 16 Kiwi 4:44.05
19 James Criglington 16 Jasi 4:44.96
20 Peter Nichols 15 Waitaha 4:47.99
21 Riley Stewart 15 Nth Canterbury 4:48.07
22 Marshall Setu 15 Vikings 4:50.75
23 Ethan Taylor 15 Waitaha 4:52.20
24 Josh Baxter 15 Aquagym 5:05.28
25 Nathan Cowan 15 Vikings 5:17.67

Event 7 Men 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Riley Taylor 17 Timaru 4:13.33
2 Thomas Moot 20 Wharenui 4:16.31
3 Nick Pryde 18 Neptune 4:19.55
4 Hunter Wilson 17 Qeii 4:26.22
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(Event 7 Men 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
5 Matthew Harford 17 Jasi 4:35.36
--- %George Adam 17 Nth Canterbury x5:33.19

Event 7 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Quinton Hurley 16 Jasi 4:08.99
2 Riley Taylor 17 Timaru 4:13.33
3 Thomas Moot 20 Wharenui 4:16.31
4 Bryn Rumble 16 Wharenui 4:17.11
5 Louis Clark 16 Wharenui 4:18.18
6 Nick Pryde 18 Neptune 4:19.55
7 Henri Rollinson 16 Selwyn 4:22.71
8 Jack Sands 16 Geraldine 4:23.18
9 Hunter Wilson 17 Qeii 4:26.22
10 Alex Nash 15 Selwyn 4:28.38
11 Geoffrey Kemp 16 Neptune 4:28.74
12 Jared Scammell 16 Ashburton 4:29.62
13 Liam Moloney 16 Jasi 4:29.65
14 Dylan Booysens 16 Selwyn 4:30.32
15 Calum Jones 16 Aquagym 4:30.46
16 Archie Perriam 16 Jasi 4:30.79
17 Matthew Moore 15 Timaru 4:31.21
18 Henry Crump 15 Aquagym 4:34.16
19 Matthew Harford 17 Jasi 4:35.36
20 Alex Graham 16 Selwyn 4:36.22
21 James Currie 13 Jasi 4:40.79
22 Jack Staples 15 Jasi 4:41.07
23 Charlie Gilbert 14 Oamaru 4:42.10
24 Oliver Graves 13 Aquagym 4:42.51
25 Brayan Kamminga 16 Qeii 4:42.94
26 William Tudgey 13 Timaru 4:43.31
27 David Cannon 16 Kiwi 4:44.05
28 James Criglington 16 Jasi 4:44.96
29 Dominic Coleman 14 Timaru 4:45.21
30 Peter Nichols 15 Waitaha 4:47.99
31 Riley Stewart 15 Nth Canterbury 4:48.07
32 Blake Farr 14 Ashburton 4:50.71
33 Marshall Setu 15 Vikings 4:50.75
34 Ethan Taylor 15 Waitaha 4:52.20
35 Zach Knowles 13 Waitaha 4:52.39
36 Halalova Asi 14 Oamaru 4:53.42
37 Oli Heaton 13 Selwyn 4:54.33
38 Wills Graham 13 Nth Canterbury 4:58.94
39 Callum Lockhart 13 Vikings 5:04.83
40 Josh Baxter 15 Aquagym 5:05.28
41 Daniel Gilbert 13 Oamaru 5:09.78
42 Conor Foley-Smith 14 Geraldine 5:12.62
43 Marvin Treacy 14 Qeii 5:13.12
44 Lewy Bell 13 Nth Canterbury 5:14.38
45 Mason Jenkins 14 Nth Canterbury 5:15.80
46 Nathan Cowan 15 Vikings 5:17.67
47 Emlyn Clayden 13 Vikings 5:19.88
48 Matthew Scammell 14 Ashburton 5:28.23
49 Caleb Head 13 Waitaha 5:30.37
--- %George Adam 17 Nth Canterbury x5:33.19
--- Robbie Smith 13 Vikings x5:35.78

Oscar Baggaley

13 Vikings

Event 8 Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

DQ

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Erika Fairweather 14 Neptune 4:29.85
2 Bree Middleton 14 Ashburton 4:41.63
3 Bella Wagenvoord 14 Aquagym 4:52.08
4 Aria Marsh 14 Nth Canterbury 4:52.26
5 Zoe McCane 14 Neptune 4:54.78
6 Leila Rhodes 13 Jasi 4:55.47
7 Lara Marsh 13 Nth Canterbury 4:58.26
8 Courtney Elliott 14 Ashburton 4:59.01
9 Caitlin Close 13 Jasi 5:00.24
10 Meg Christophers 14 Zenith 5:03.07
11 Julie Song 14 Wharenui 5:03.52
12 Maisy Perriam 13 Jasi 5:06.12
13 Jocelyn Blay 14 Nth Canterbury 5:07.60
14 Izzy Sharp 13 Timaru 5:08.41
15 Holly Bridgman 14 Wharenui 5:08.57
16 Taylah Martin 13 Selwyn 5:11.32
17 Natasha Frame 14 Wharenui 5:12.76
18 Arwen Kleinsmith 14 Timaru 5:13.33
19 Virginia Higgs 14 Nth Canterbury 5:13.41
20 Natasha Pannett 14 Timaru 5:13.84
21 Chloe Newbigging 13 Waitaha 5:17.09
22 Leo Stauder 14 Jasi 5:20.94
23 Jasmin Kamminga 14 Qeii 5:21.88
24 Madeline Youngman 14 Vikings 5:22.24
25 Tess Jenkins 13 Waitaha 5:22.57
26 Zoe Bayley 14 Timaru 5:23.07
--- Georgie Lough 13 Waitaha x5:42.04

Event 8 Women 15-16 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Molly Law 15 Neptune 4:38.69
2 Ruby Wagenvoord 16 Aquagym 4:41.72
3 Cecilia Crooks 16 Neptune 4:42.23
4 Jessica Scott 15 Neptune 4:44.39
5 Olivia Andrew 15 Kiwi 4:52.01
6 Eva Cloake 16 Timaru 4:54.07
7 Baileigh O'Sullivan 15 Jasi 4:58.14
8 Miki Tiltman 15 Selwyn 5:01.68
9 Caitlin McKenzie 16 Vikings 5:03.52
10 Ana Tarapi 15 Neptune 5:11.59
11 Manaia Butler 15 Jasi 5:15.25
12 Sophie Adamson 16 Queenstown 5:16.37
13 Victoria Bee 15 Wharenui 5:18.05
14 Rose Averill 15 Wharenui 5:23.89
15 Leigh Harrison 16 Ashburton 5:26.30

Event 8 Women 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Caitlin Deans 18 Neptune 4:29.52
2 Emily Rennell 19 Jasi 4:41.93
3 Gabrielle Trotter 17 Neptune 4:43.78
4 Bailey Tait 17 Ashburton 5:03.17
5 Cerys Clayden 17 Vikings 5:12.91
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Event 8 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Caitlin Deans 18 Neptune 4:29.52
2 Erika Fairweather 14 Neptune 4:29.85
3 Molly Law 15 Neptune 4:38.69
4 Bree Middleton 14 Ashburton 4:41.63
5 Ruby Wagenvoord 16 Aquagym 4:41.72
6 Emily Rennell 19 Jasi 4:41.93
7 Cecilia Crooks 16 Neptune 4:42.23
8 Gabrielle Trotter 17 Neptune 4:43.78
9 Jessica Scott 15 Neptune 4:44.39
10 Olivia Andrew 15 Kiwi 4:52.01
11 Bella Wagenvoord 14 Aquagym 4:52.08
12 Aria Marsh 14 Nth Canterbury 4:52.26
13 Eva Cloake 16 Timaru 4:54.07
14 Zoe McCane 14 Neptune 4:54.78
15 Leila Rhodes 13 Jasi 4:55.47
16 Baileigh O'Sullivan 15 Jasi 4:58.14
17 Lara Marsh 13 Nth Canterbury 4:58.26
18 Courtney Elliott 14 Ashburton 4:59.01
19 Caitlin Close 13 Jasi 5:00.24
20 Miki Tiltman 15 Selwyn 5:01.68
21 Meg Christophers 14 Zenith 5:03.07
22 Bailey Tait 17 Ashburton 5:03.17
*23 Caitlin McKenzie 16 Vikings 5:03.52
*23 Julie Song 14 Wharenui 5:03.52
25 Maisy Perriam 13 Jasi 5:06.12
26 Jocelyn Blay 14 Nth Canterbury 5:07.60
27 lzzy Sharp 13 Timaru 5:08.41
28 Holly Bridgman 14 Wharenui 5:08.57
29 Taylah Martin 13 Selwyn 5:11.32
30 Ana Tarapi 15 Neptune 5:11.59
31 Natasha Frame 14 Wharenui 5:12.76
32 Cerys Clayden 17 Vikings 5:1291
33 Arwen Kleinsmith 14 Timaru 5:13.33
34 Virginia Higgs 14 Nth Canterbury 5:13.41
35 Natasha Pannett 14 Timaru 5:13.84
36 Manaia Butler 15 Jasi 5:15.25
37 Sophie Adamson 16 Queenstown 5:16.37
38 Chloe Newbigging 13 Waitaha 5:17.09
39 Victoria Bee 15 Wharenui 5:18.05
40 Leo Stauder 14 Jasi 5:20.94
41 Jasmin Kamminga 14 Qeii 5:21.88
42 Madeline Youngman 14 Vikings 5:22.24
43 Tess Jenkins 13 Waitaha 5:22.57
44 TZoe Bayley 14 Timaru 5:23.07
45 Rose Averill 15 Wharenui 5:23.89
46 Leigh Harrison 16 Ashburton 5:26.30
--- Georgie Lough 13 Waitaha x5:42.04




